
Monday, June 20Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

Oam. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)
. 8 District Weather Forecast> Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Viennese Bon Bons11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stary2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Songz Cavaicade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-isation News, Romance of the Pacific:The Cruise of the Marlborough
. 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
They Play Together
Tango TziganeAround the Bandstand
Home on the Range
Lucky DipJunior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Beethoven
Treasure of the Lorelei
A Musical Interlude
Claude Duval, Highwayman (final
oadcast)
Colonel X
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
dden Hazard
Music is Served: tsador Goodman
Hagen’s CirousAll Visitors Ashore
Pan-Americana
Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
Dramas of the Court: The Blue
Murder Trial
Song and Dance
Telephone Quiz
ZB Late Night Swing Requests
Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra
3.45 Dennis Noble (baritone)
® QO The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 To Town on Two Pianos
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1. 0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Musio
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Decca Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Get-ting Your Money’s Worth, Speakers fromLocal Organisations, Romance of thePacific: The Debt
3.30 The Rhythmic Troubadours
3.45 Song Spinners4. 0 Victor Silvester and his Ballroom
Orchestra
4.15 Paul Robeson (bass)
4.30 Comedy Corner4.45 Lou Preager and his Orchestra
5. 0 Kings of Song >

5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Verdi
6.30 °* Answer Please: A Panel of Experts
Answer the Questions
6.45 Rhythm Rendezvous7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.415 Colonel X7.30 The Adventures of cerry

Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazar .
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Sailors
Do Care, by Edward Cranston
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
$20 .Reserved8 That’s Right, You’re Wrong9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: The Hansom
Cab Case
9.45 Tommy Dorsey’s Orchestra
10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.15 In Lighter Vein
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
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37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Work Day Morning
8. 0 Breakfast Club
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Prelude .to Morning Tea
baer
0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
owe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music at Mid-day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Break for Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),
News from Organisations, Getting Your
Money’s Worth, Romance of the Pacific:
The Treasure of Mary Dear
Songs by Raymond Newell
Eddy Duchin at the Piano
The Music of Victor Herbert
Sandy Powell, ComedianChildren’s Session
Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Lully
On the Balles on Popular Orchestra-

oss

Oo

=

oo

Soom

=°3
Grails ate HighwaymanColonel
The EE of Perry Mason:
he Case of the Hidden Hazard
Soldier of Fortune
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
Henry VIL. and Nell Gwynn Dances
Do You Know (Theo Schou, Quiz-

master)
9. 0 Dramas of the Court: An Alibi That
Went rong
9.30 Vienna Boys’ Choir’
9.45 Waltzing with Al Goodman and hisOrchestra
10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.15 Ambrose and his Orchestra
10.30 Week-Day Request Session12. 0 Close down

4ZB ate aw
6. 0 a.m. London

nag6. 5 Start the Day Rig
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Bright and "for the Early
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y Sh Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies2 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Memories
7%
0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughterbe Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10. Crossroads of Life
11. O© Musical Sweethearts
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: EddyDuchin and Orchestra, Lawrence Tib-
bett, baritone, Borrah Minevitch and hisHarmonica Rascals.
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Paso Dobles2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),News from Organisations, Getting Your
Money’s Worth, Home Economics,Romance of the Pacific: An Affair of
Honour
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-
tation at the Piano.
45 Stephen Foster Melodies4. 0 Hawaii Goes to Town
4.15 Boston Promenade Orchestra
4.30 To-day’s Favourites5. 0 Modern Variety5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Couperin
6.15
oteevee
Waltzes

6.30 Born Vocalists
6.45. Tie Shy Plutocrat7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Thundering Hooves
8 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced

8.45 Beau Sabreur :

9. 0 Dramas of the éiunbes Sudden
Death. in Barlow Crescent
9.30 Comedy Highspot
9.45 Piano Classics .

40. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Suppertime Songs10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

pF
+ PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 The Grace of the Gavotte
10.'0 Limelight and Shadow
10.15 The Inevitable Millionaires
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 At the Keyboard |
6.45 Beau Geste
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
7.30 The Man in the fron Mask
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hidden Hazard
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 The Classics Vocal Quartet
8.45 Play Orchestra Play
9.0 Dramas of the Court: The Clue ‘of
the Fatal Footprint
9.32 Something New, Something Old
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,

In 1ZB’s "Ghosts of Music". series
at 6 o’clock this evening, you will hear
a tribute to Ludwig Van Beethoven,
and some of his loveliest melodies.

"On the Ball, On the Ball, On the
Ball," the familiar notes of the old
song introduce 3ZB’s "Rugby Quiz,"
featuring five senior Rugby players.
Under the title of "On the Ball’’ this
quiz will be presented on Monday
nights at 6.30 and on Tuesday nights
at 7.45.

a *
"The Hansom Cab Case"-fs the
title of the story in "Dramas of the
Courts," to be heard from 2ZB at 9
o'clock to-night. This half-hour play is
based on an actual American court
case. The story from 2ZA is of a
British trial and is entitled "The Clue
of the Fatal Footprint." All the Com-
mercial stations present "Dramas of
the Courts" at 9 p.m, every Monday.

GREAT VALUE!
Tweed
MACKINAWSHALLENSTEINBROSN

HB The ideal garment for outdoor
NEWZEALAND workers FARMERS Sports-men-~or just for pottering

aboutthegarden in theweek
ends. They' rewarm, service-ableandcomfortable.
The real Canadian Backwoods
style size 5 to 8 (state size and
colour when ordering) AIR FORCE
BLUE AND BROWN

79/9
Post FREE
From your nearest HB Store

MAIL YOUR ORDER To ?allensteiiuANY ONE OF THESE
H.B. STORES Whangarei; Auckland (Karangahape Road,and Queen Street); Hamilton; Gisborne;
New Plymouth; Stratford; Hawera; Wanganui; Marton; Napier; Hastings; Danne-
virke; Palmerston North; Masterton; Wellington (Lambton Quay and Cuba Street) ;
Blenheim; Nelson; Westport; Greymouth; Hokitika; Christchurch; Ashburton; Timaru;
Oamaru; Dunedin; Gore; Invercargill:


